
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

No. 
101 
55 
24 
27 
11 
54 
91 
14 
27 
81 
78 
74 
33 
59 
170 
103 
7 
50 
69 
69 
96 
916 
77 
33 
31 
56 
44 
70 
18 
88 
888 

Name 
BUBI TEAM  
SOLO MOTO 
SANPEJ  
FALCO RT 
LUDI SLOVENCI  
FAST RACING TEAM 
MIA-TE-RU  
GAGGERIT  
Graziano  FALCO 
HP MOTOR 
PROKTOR 
SUŠNIK TEAM  
Urh HUDOKLIN 
Miran  KOVAČ 
DIESEL JANKOVEC 2  
TECHNO BIKE 
Nicola FINI 
DIESEL JANKOVEC  
EUMELS  
Peter ROHR 
TEAM 99 
EJ RACING 
MOTORACING TEAM VIDA 
OMP RACING 
Guido MARINONI 
CINGHIALLOTTI  
TEAM 99/2 
HOLLAND +  
PAJSJI DREK  
Daniel STELZER 
Majcen THOMAS 

Class 
Endurance 2H GR
Endurance 2H GR
Endurance 2H GR
Endurance 2H GR
Endurance 2H GR
Endurance 2H GR
Endurance 2H GR
Endurance 2H GR
VALERI CUP 
Endurance 2H GR
Endurance 2H GR
Endurance 2H GR
VALERI CUP 
VALERI CUP 
Endurance 2H GR
Endurance 2H GR
VALERI CUP 
Endurance 2H GR
Endurance 2H GR
VALERI CUP 
Endurance 2H GR
Endurance 2H GR
Endurance 2H GR
Endurance 2H GR
VALERI CUP 
Endurance 2H GR
Endurance 2H GR
Endurance 2H GR
Endurance 2H GR
VALERI CUP 

Best Tm 
1:33.190 
1:33.588 
1:33.701 
1:36.250 
1:36.376 
1:36.477 
1:36.757 
1:37.073 
1:37.678 
1:37.994 
1:38.331 
1:38.682 
1:38.870 
1:39.463 
1:39.639 
1:39.673 
1:39.737 
1:40.085 
1:40.242 
1:40.243 
1:40.717 
1:40.735 
1:41.300 
1:41.600 
1:42.035 
1:42.436 
1:44.339 
1:45.412 
1:46.158 
1:47.023 
1:47.529 

Diff 

0.398 
0.511 
3.060 
3.186 
3.287 
3.567 
3.883 
4.488 
4.804 
5.141 
5.492 
5.680 
6.273 
6.449 
6.483 
6.547 
6.895 
7.052 
7.053 
7.527 
7.545 
8.110 
8.410 
8.845 
9.246 
11.149 
12.222 
12.968 
13.833 
14.339 

Gap 

0.398 
0.113 
2.549 
0.126 
0.101 
0.280 
0.316 
0.605 
0.316 
0.337 
0.351 
0.188 
0.593 
0.176 
0.034 
0.064 
0.348 
0.157 
0.001 
0.474 
0.018 
0.565 
0.300 
0.435 
0.401 
1.903 
1.073 
0.746 
0.865 
0.506 

Driver 1 
Junior Ronchetti 
Pierangelo Andreoli 
Marco Pasquini 
Graziano Fallo 
Ivan Hrženjak 
Davide Castelnuovo 
Ferruccio Bernardon 
Guido Gaggero 

Marco Brisolin, Daniele M
Stefano Da Riz 
Tomaž Bizjan 

Roman Prašnikar 
Fabio Iannello 

Marjan Mencinger 
Peter Rohr 

Mario Oreški 
Erik Plucker  
Roman Staroba 
Tomaž Pezdirec 

Walter De Battista 
Zoran Krajnc 
Peter Vdberg 
Ivo Galović 

Driver 2 
Mirco Cascini 
Luciano Bonatia 
Maurizio Cucchiarini 
Mirko Maiorino 
David Laharner  
Mauro Carzaniga 
Corrado Cermelli 
Mauro Avignolo 

Nicola Casella  
Francesco Pellin 
Aleš Hafner 

Simon Lah 
Giusto Maurizio Morosi 

Jože Jankovec 
Heinz Querer 

Zdeslav Dumbović 
Joeri Mertens 
David Volny 
Urh Hudoklin 

Giueseppe Di Nardo 
Tomislav Nikšić 
Ruud Vdberg 
Miha Novosel 

Driver 3 

Roberto Genatiempo 
Carlo Castiglioni 
Jan Simon Meršol 

Massimo Padolini 
Maurizio Vicari 

Andrea & Simone Pavan 
Alessio De Bon 
Matej Špingler 

Marko Vodopija 

Daniel Stelzer 

Emil Kotvica 

Viktor Vrana 

Tomislav Svjetličić 
Rich Vantintelen 
Janoš Kolenc 

Driver 4 

Nicola Fini 

Gianpaolo Collavino 
Alessandro Torrieli 

Giovanni Maren 

Matjaž Tramšak 

Markus Buchenmeiste

Zoran Salopek 

Martin Golik 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Pos 
32 
33 
34 
35 

No. 
95 
48 
181 
99 

Name 
MALEDUCATI 
CUKATI 
Markus BUCHSENMEISTER 
Heinz QUERER 

Class 
Endurance 2H GR
Endurance 2H GR
VALERI CUP 
VALERI CUP 

Best Tm 
1:47.729 
1:48.466 
1:50.338 
1:56.776 

Diff 
14.539 
15.276 
17.148 
23.586 

Gap 
0.200 
0.737 
1.872 
6.438 

Driver 1 
Giacomo Arrigoni 
Česlav Jelen 

Driver 2 
Ivano Marcon 
Radek Hanzik 

Driver 3 

Richard Pletnicki 

Driver 4 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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